4
2 INTRODUCTION
This catalogue presents BONFIGLIOLI RIDUTTORI’s range of Series 300M modular planetary gear-
boxes.
The range has been expanded and integrated with new sizes, technical improvements and enhanced
modularity right through to the larger sizes.  This feature signifi es greater fl exibility in internal produc-
tion to ensure quick availability of products in the sizes and types requested either directly from the
company or from the many affi liates belonging to the BONFIGLIOLI sales network in various countries

23.2 PAINTING
Gearboxes with optional protection to class C3 or C4 are available in the colours listed in the following
table.
* Gearboxes are supplied in this standard colour if no other colour is specifi ed.
PAINTING Farbe RAL number
Traffi k Grey A
Gentian Blue
Jet Black
White Aluminium
Pure White
Light Grey
Silver Grey
Sky Blue
Dusty Grey
Pastel Blue
RAL7042* 7042
RAL5010 5010
RAL9005 9005
RAL9006 9006
RAL9010 9010
RAL7035 7035
RAL7001 7001
RAL5015 5015
RAL7037 7037
RAL5024 5024
NOTE – “PAINTING” options can only be specified in conjunction with “SURFACE PROTECTION”
options.
Gearboxes with optional protection to class C3 or C4 are available in a choice of colours.
If no specific colour is requested (see the “PAINTING” option) gearboxes are finished in RAL 7042.